15.11.2014

24. Herbstschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904

1. Veranstaltungsabschnitt:

Wettkampf-Nr. 1

100m Rucken Frauen
Jahrgang 2006

1.

Nookwn

Nicola Grebe

Josephine-Maxima Schmidt

Laura Hofmann
Nina Hirsch
Charlotte Doring
Nele Priifer
Bianca Kihn

Nicht am Start
Jamie Louise Barchfeld

Jahrgang 2005

Antonia Karow

Layla Isabelle Krause
Lisa Marie Berentzik
Aurora Curti

Carolin Mader

Teresa Francesca Fritzsch
Katyana Rulke

Hanna Haraldsdottir
Hannah Vollmer

. Josy Naumann
. Virginie Starke
. Hannah Strohbach

Zoe Pogodalla

. Jennifer Frank
. Annika Mai

Emma Seidel
Caroline Drechsel
Nele Grosche

Jahrgang 2004

1.

oahkwN

Maryam Kirsten
Charlene Turczyk
Mirja Bonn

Sofia GroRRe

Melanie Kihn
Anita-Anastasia Eichler

Einschwimmen:

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Beginn:

09:30 Uhr

SSV Freiberg

SV 1919 Grimma
SSV Freiberg

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Handwerk Leipzig
ESV Lok Zwickau

SSV Leutzsch

SV Weixdorf

SV Weixdorf

SSV Leutzsch

SSV Leutzsch

SSV Leutzsch

SV Zwickau 04

SV 07 Annaberg

SVV Plauen

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SSV Leutzsch

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV Zwickau 04

ESV Lok Zwickau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
ESV Lok Zwickau
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge

SSV Leutzsch
SVV Plauen

SV Automation
SSV Leutzsch
ESV Lok Zwickau
SV Zwickau 04

08:30-09:15 Uhr

Samstag, der 15.11.2014

01:44,69
01:46,57
01:46,67
01:47,23
01:54,39
01:56,20
02:06,34

01:33,07
01:35,05
01:35,86
01:38,27
01:40,81
01:41,50
01:45,46
01:46,34
01:46,44
01:54,18
02:01,29
02:01,54
02:04,68
02:06,00
02:10,69
02:11,53
02:14,58
02:16,72

01:27,21
01:34,29
01:34,62
01:36,49
01:48,14
01:51,53

171
162
161
159
131
125

97

243
228
222
206
191
187
167
163
162
131
110
109
101

98

87

86

80

76

295
234
231
218
155
141
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1
100m Rucken Frauen

Jahrgang 2003

1. Meike Meret Wirth
2. Leonie Wolf

3. Lena Listner

4. Anselina Peschke
5. Lisa Scherf
6

7

8

9

Loreen Jorg
Sophie Siegel
Nele Schubert
. Julia Gersten
10. Julia Becker
11. Elisabeth-Charlotte Werner
12. Laura Loffler
13. Celine Friebel

Nicht am Start
Martha Wolf
Sophie Knauf

Jahrgang 2002

1. Leonie Notzel
Kathrin Bachmeier
Angelina Motylenko
Marie Pascheke
Cosima Minch
Karina Fritzsche
Sophie Lindner
Vivien Hahl

. Annalena Hammer
10. Lena Rath

11. Laura Frister

12. Annika Brech

Jahrgang 2001

1. Aileen Sieber

Kyra Schubert
Leony-Heidi Salevsky
Aleyna Franke

Anna Siegel

Theresa Freytag

Lisa Marie Komar

Pia Pottrich

. Marie Louise Albrecht
10. Elisabeth Richter

11. Kristin Franke

12. Linda Schitze

CoNoOhWDN

N~ WN

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

SSV Freiberg

ATSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Hainsberger SV
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SV Zwickau 04

SV 07 Annaberg
Hainsberger SV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
1.SK Greiz v. 1924

SV Zwickau 04

1.SK Greiz v. 1924

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SC DHfK Leipzig
Post SV Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Nordoberpfalz
SSV Freiberg

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte
SV Zwickau 04

SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
SC Riesa

SG Nordoberpfalz
ESV Lok Zwickau

SG Nordoberpfalz

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Riesa

Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SV Vogtland Plauen

ESV Lok Zwickau

01:22,93 344
01:22,95 343
01:26,04 308
01:27,10 297
01:29,27 275
01:31,50 256
01:35,96 222
01:38,25 207
01:38,91 202
01:41,90 185
01:47,39 158
01:48,88 152
01:50,28 146

01:15,71 452
01:19,40 392
01:21,05 368
01:23,41 338
01:27,53 292
01:27,80 290
01:28,84 279
01:37,28 213
01:39,91 196
01:43,96 174
01:46,79 161
01:50,90 143

01:15,02 464
01:15,11 463
01:15,35 458
01:16,51 438
01:17,84 416
01:18,66 403
01:23,68 335
01:29,64 272
01:34,59 231
01:42,11 184
01:42,54 182
02:07,39 94
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1
100m Ricken Frauen
Jahrgang 2000

1. Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06
2. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04
3. Michelle Taschner 2000 SV 1919 Grimma
4. Laura Sieber 2000 Hainsberger SV
5. Carina BoOnisch 2000 Turnverein Waldsassen/Schwimmen
6. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen
7. Melissa Z6lch 2000 SG Nordoberpfalz
8. Anja Schéniger 2000 ESV Lok Zwickau
Jahrgang 1999
1. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg
2. Laura Gratz 1999 Einheit Sid Chemnitz
3. Maria WiRgott 1999 SV Zwickau 04
4. Julia Walter 1999 SG Nordoberpfalz
5.  Gundula Kihne 1999 Hainsberger SV
6. Darline Strandt 1999 ESV Lok Zwickau
Nicht am Start
Marlene Abraham 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Luisa Fischer 1999 SV 07 Annaberg
Jahrgang 1998
1. Elisabeth Grésel 1998 SSV Freiberg
2. Nora Flehmig 1998 Hainsberger SV
3. Kim Marie Dérner 1998 Hainsberger SV
4. Stefanie Mickisch 1998 Turnverein Waldsassen/Schwimmen
5. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen
Jahrgang 1997 und alter
1. Maria Simon 1997 Hainsberger SV
2. Maxi Ullrich 1994 Hainsberger SV
3. Julia Slesaczeck 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

01:18,05
01:20,28
01:22,00
01:22,62
01:24,72
01:26,28
01:30,62
01:59,31

01:13,09
01:23,02
01:24,31
01:26,67
01:30,54
01:53,82

01:11,22
01:17,19
01:19,37
01:24,89
01:25,71

01:19,53
01:19,83
01:42,49

412
379
356
348
322
305
263
115

502
343
327
301
264
133

543
426
392
320
311

390
385
182
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